

PACHET DET.

I.D.: 48204090

Data publicarii	16.07.20	Coduri CPV	39831200-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 350,76 RON - 350,76 RON

Descriere: 1 MATURA LULUTA 1 11,16 11,16 2 COADA LEMN 1 2,70 2,70 3 FARAS ORT CU COADA 1 8,42 8,42 4 SOLUTIE GEAM ASSIST 5L 1 36,06 36,06 5 PROSOP BUC.100M 12 8,75 105,00 6 DEGRESANT SANO FORTE 750ML 2 16,90 33,80 7 EFECT SOL.MOBILA 1L 2 14,19 28,38 8 LAVETE PE ROLA SANO 40/1 1 24,41 24,41 9 BURETE PROF 5 1,50 7,50 10 DOMESTOS 750ML 3 8,13 24,39 11 PRODIVEX DET VASE 1L 2 5,10 10,20 12 ASEVI PORTOCALE 1L 1 11,28 11,28 13 SOLUTIE SANITCAL 0,75L 2 10,23 20,46 14 DOMESTOS PASTILE OD WC 5 5,40 27,00
VALOARE 350,76 TVA 66,64 TOTAL 417,40
